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Pursuant to section 277 (1) of the Local Government Regulation 2012, Kowanyama Council meetings for 
2024 are as follows: 
 

Tuesday 23 January 2024   10.00am – 5.00pm  

Tuesday 27 February 2024    10.00am – 5.00pm  

Tuesday 12 March 2024   10.00am – 5.00pm  

 

 
 
NEW COUNCIL - 16 March 2024: 
 

Tuesday 26 March 2024 (Special)  10.00am – 5.00pm  

Tuesday 23 April 2024   10.00am – 5.00pm  

Tuesday 28 May 2024    10.00am – 5.00pm  

Tuesday 25 June 2024    10.00am – 5.00pm  

Tuesday 23 July 2024    10.00am – 5.00pm  

Tuesday 27 August 2024    10.00am – 5.00pm  

Tuesday 24 September 2024   10.00am – 5.00pm  

Tuesday 22 October 2024    10.00am – 5.00pm  

Tuesday 26 November 2024    10.00am – 5.00pm  

Tuesday 17 December 2024    10.00am – 5.00pm   

 

 
All meetings will take place at Kowanyama Aboriginal Shire Council chambers, Kowanyama, QLD 4892.  

Members of the public are welcome to attend. 

Any member of the public wishing to make a presentation to Council, or request a Council decision, 
should contact the Chief Executive Officer by 5pm on the second Wednesday of each month.  

The Chief Executive Officer can be contacted by emailing ceo@kowanyama.qld.gov.au or by attending 
the Kowanyama Aboriginal Shire Council Office, Kowanyama. 
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